


Racing
• RS:6   BNP6RS
• RS:Racing  BNPRS

RACING SAIL SPARE PARTS



1. Luffglide White BPFGL5WH
2. X-Ply 5mil Copper  BPFXP125K
3. Luff Panel BPFXP254A
4. Spectra X-Ply BPFXP125T
5. Mark Cloth Copper  BPFMC548C
6. Mark Cloth Silver BPFMC546S
7. Mark Cloth Grey BPFMC549G
8. Monofilm 5mil Silver  BPFKF125S
9. Monofilm 4mil Silver  BPFKF100S
10. Monofilm 4mil Clear  BPFKF100
11. Monofilm 5mil Clear  BPFKF125
12. Monofilm 6mil Clear  BPFKF150
13. Mast Plug Conical BP830
14. Flex Head BP2302035
15. Flex Head Tensioner 4mil BP601
16. BatCam   BPBATCAMB
16. Chafe Protector BP5BATCHA
16T. Batten Tensioner - Tube   BP871/2
17. Carbon Mini Leech Batten BPCLBAT40
18. Eyelet  BPEY04
19. Triple Roller Tack Pulley BPTF47
20. Tack Fairing BP5FAIRTA
21. Kevlar X-Ply BPKI409

Product Code: BNP6RS

A. Roller Cam #1 BP841
 Widget BO875S
B. Roller Cam #2 BP842
 Widget BO875S
C. Roller Cam #3 BP843
 Widget BO876L
D. Roller Cam #4 BP844
 Widget BO876L
E. SuperCam BP304
 Widget BO875S

Cambers

1. Luffglide White 1. Luffglide White BPFGL5WH

3. Luff Panel BPFXP254A

5. Mark Cloth Copper  BPFMC548C5. Mark Cloth Copper  BPFMC548C

7. Mark Cloth Grey 7. Mark Cloth Grey BPFMC549G

11. Monofilm 5mil Clear  BPFKF125

13. Mast Plug Conical 13. Mast Plug Conical BP830

15. Flex Head Tensioner 4mil BP601

16. Chafe Protector BP5BATCHA

17. Carbon Mini Leech Batten BPCLBAT40

19. Triple Roller Tack Pulley BPTF47
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Note: All Battens use the same Chafe 
Protector and a BatCam but the Tensioner 
for Tube and Rod Battens is different.



1. Luffglide Copper BPFGL7CP
2. X-Ply 5mil Copper  BPFXP125K
3. Luff Panel BPFXP254A
4. Spectra X-Ply BPFXP125T
5. Mark Cloth Copper  BPFMC548C
6. Mark Cloth Silver BPFMC546S
7. Mark Cloth Grey BPFMC549G
8. Monofilm 5mil Silver  BPFKF125S
9. Monofilm 4mil Silver  BPFKF100S
10. Monofilm 4mil Clear  BPFKF100
11. Monofilm 5mil Clear  BPFKF125
12. Monofilm 6mil Clear  BPFKF150
13. Mast Plug Conical BP830
14. Flex Head BP2302035
15. Flex Head Tensioner 4mil BP601
16. BatCam   BPBATCAMB
16. Chafe Protector BP5BATCHA
16T. Batten Tensioner - Tube   BP871/2
17. Carbon Mini Leech Batten BPCLBAT40
18. Eyelet  BPEY04
19. Triple Roller Tack Pulley BPTF47
20. Tack Fairing BP5FAIRTA
21. Kevlar X-Ply BPKI409

A. UltraCam A BPUCAMAC
B. UltraCam B BPUCAMBC
C. UltraCam C BPUCAMCC
D. UltraCam D BPUCAMDC
 UltraCam Widget PUCWDGT
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Note: All Battens use the same Chafe 
Protector and a BatCam but the Tensioner 
for Tube and Rod Battens is different.




